

KONYA KAĞIT SANAYİ VE TİCARET A.Ş.
DETAILED INCOME STATEMENT OF PERIOD 01.01.2022-31.03.2022 (TL)

(The statement below has been submitted to tax administration as annex to tax declaration and has not been prepared in accordance with the capital markets regulation)

INCOME STATEMENT	31.03.2022
A- GROSS SALES	464.405.367,97
Domestic Sales	434.598.364,09
Export Sales	25.550.956,42
Other Sales	4.256.047,46
B-SALES DEDUCTIONS (-)	-859.433,26
Sales Returns (-)	-19.064,40
Sales Discounts (-)	-758.493,51
Other Deductions (-)	-81.875,35
C-NET SALES	463.545.934,71
D-COST OF SALES (-)	-278.264.966,34
Cost of Goods Sold (-)	-259.997.421,64
Cost of Merchandise Sold (-)	-17.178.164,05
Cost of Services Rendered (-)	0,00
Cost of Other Sales (-)	-1.089.380,65
GROSS PROFIT OR LOSS	185.280.968,37
E-OPERATING EXPENSES (-)	-22.382.454,96
Research and Development Expenses (-)	0,00
Marketing, Selling and Distribution Expenses (-)	-11.728.809,03
General Administration Expenses (-)	-10.653.645,93
OPERATING PROFIT OR LOSS	162.898.513,41
F-INCOME AND PROFIT FROM OTHER OPERATIONS	28.115.178,85
Dividend Income From Affiliates	0,00
Dividend Income From Subsidiaries	0,00
Interest Income	2.967.573,43
Commission Income	0,00
Provisions No Longer Required	0,00
Profit on Sale of Marketable Securities	0,00
Profit From Foreign Currency Exchange	24.190.568,91
Profit From Inflation Adjustment	0,00
Rediscount Income	0,00
Other Operational Incomes	957.036,51
G-EXPENSES AND LOSSES FROM OTHER OPERATIONS (-)	-12.456.441,45
Commission Expenses (-)	0,00
Provisions (-)	0,00
Loss From Sale of Marketable Securities (-)	0,00
Loss From Foreign Currency Exchange (-)	-12.257.510,23
Rediscount Interest Expense (-)	0,00
Other Ordinary Expenses and Losses (-)	-198.931,22
H-FINANCIAL EXPENSES	-5.101.689,01
Short Term Borrowing Expenses (-)	-5.101.689,01
Long Term Borrowing Expenses (-)	0,00
ORDINARY PROFIT OR LOSS	173.455.561,80
I-EXTRAORDINARY REVENUES AND PROFITS	15.080.836,99
Previous Period Revenues and Profits	0,00
Other Extraordinary Revenues and Profits	15.080.836,99
J-EXTRAORDINARY EXPENSES AND LOSSES (-)	-280.443,49
Idle Capacity Expenses and Losses (-)	-229.864,30
Previous Period Expenses and Losses (-)	0,00
Other Extraordinary Expenses and Losses (-)	-50.579,19
PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE PERIOD	188.255.955,30
K- PROVISIONS FOR TAXES PAYABLE AND OTHER LEGAL OBLIGATIONS (-)	0,00
NET PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE PERIOD	188.255.955,30